L1000059938

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	<u></u> MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
	_	·
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



700177533887

04/26/10--01046--025 **122.50

06/04/10--01001--013 **37.00

10 JUN -2 AM 9: 51

Office Use Only

S. HAWKES

EXAMINER

S. HAWKES

APRIL T 2010

EXAMINER

100000



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 29, 2010

CHRYSTA LYNDRAL DANTZIER 629 BASSWOOD STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32206

SUBJECT: GOOD SAMARITAN LUKE 10:30-37

Ref. Number: W10000020843

We have received your document for GOOD SAMARITAN LUKE 10:30-37 and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Needs additional 37.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 910A00010623

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Good Sa	amaritan Luke 10:30-37	7	
- 	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Chrysta Lynd	ral Dantzler "Angel"		
		Name of Person	
Good Samari	tan Luke 10:30-37		
		Firm/Company	
629 Basswood	d St		
		Address	•
Jacksonville, l	Florida 32206		
		y/State and Zip Code	
dantzler2256@	@gmail.com		
		for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Chrysta Lyndral Da	antzier "Angei"	at (904)405-4440	
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telepi	hone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Good Samaritan Luke 10:30-37 L.L.C

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

TO WAR OF S

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
529 Basswood St	629 Basswood St	
Jacksonville,Florida 32206	Jacksonville, Florida 32206	
		_

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Micheal Bown	nan
	Name
414 East 3rd	St
F	lorida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Jacksonville	FL 32206
	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:
Manager		Chrysta Lyndral Dantzler "Angel" 629 Basswood St Jacksonville,Florida 32206
ffective date is li	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	e date of filing: <u>() / (/ Z / / D</u> . (OPTIONA be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE:	e date of filing: <u>(////////////////////////////////////</u>

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)